CANTELLORASA CALCIO
MAGISTER SPORT BARASSO
MOZZATE GIOVANILE
VALCERESIO A. AUDAX

76261
945180
676169
916599
947508
943342
937719
943561

A.P.D.
U.S.D.
A.S.D.
POL.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

Varese

4% Giornata

17 Mar -

INSUBRIA CALCIO
AURORA INDUNO
VARESE CALCIO S.R.L.
OLGIATESE

AURORA INDUNO
CANTELLORASA CALCIO
INSUBRIA CALCIO
MAGISTER SPORT BARASS
MOZZATE GIOVANILE
OLGIATESE

VALCERESIO A. AUDAX
VARESE CALCIO S.R.L.

CALENDARIO
Stagione 2017 - 2018
ESORDIENTI 12anni 9v9 PRIM.-VA

Girone B
1% Giornata 2% Giornata
24 Feb - 3 Mar -
AURORA INDUNO MOZZATE GIOVANILE MAGISTER SPORT BARASSO  VARESE CALCIO SR.L.
CANTELLORASA CALCIO MAGISTER SPORT BARASSO MOZZATE GIOVANILE CANTELLORASA CALCIO
INSUBRIA CALCIO OLGIATESE OLGIATESE AURORA INDUNO
VARESE CALCIO SRL. VALCERESIO A. AUDAX VALCERESIO A. AUDAX INSUBRIA CALCIO
5% Giornata 6° Giornata
24 Mar - 7 Apr -
AURORA INDUNO CANTELLORASA CALCIO CANTELLORASA CALCIO OLGIATESE
INSUBRIA CALCIO VARESE CALCIO SRL. INSUBRIA CALCIO MOZZATE GIOVANILE
OLGIATESE MAGISTER SPORT BARASSO MAGISTER SPORT BARASSO  VALCERESIO A. AUDAX
VALCERESIO A. AUDAX MOZZATE GIOVANILE VARESE CALCIO SR.L. AURORA INDUNO

O O ™ W ™ ™ ™ @

577
508
1855
271
617
2635
2611
967

CAMPO SPORT.COM. F.MARONI 1

COMUNALE

CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE
CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE
CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE N.1
C.S. COMUNALE

CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE
C.S.COMUNALE BUSTECCHE

VIA OLIMPIADI

VIA S.RITA DA CASCIAN.1

VIA PER LOZZA

VIAVALLE LUNA 1

VIA LIBERTA'1

VIA DIAZ 88

VIA BATTISTI

LARGO DELEDDA/AN.MAIANO

3% Giornata
10 Mar -

AURORA INDUNO VALCERESIO A. AUDAX

INSUBRIA CALCIO MAGISTER SPORT BARASSO

OLGIATESE MOZZATE GIOVANILE

VARESE CALCIO S.R.L. CANTELLORASA CALCIO

7% Giornata
14 Apr -

AURORA INDUNO INSUBRIA CALCIO

MOZZATE GIOVANILE MAGISTER SPORT BARASSO

OLGIATESE VARESE CALCIO S.RL.

VALCERESIO A. AUDAX CANTELLORASA CALCIO
INDUNO OLONA VA
CANTELLO VA 10:30
GAZZADA SCHIANNO VA 14:30
VARESE-CALCINATE D. ORIGONI VA
MOZZATE co
OLGIATE OLONA VA 17:00
ARCISATE FRAZ. BRENNO USERIA VA
LOC.BUSTECCHE VA 15:00



